(; EDULL [BRI6S

Art. no.
102 203

102 204

102 205

102 206
102 207

cover lid

Properties

Colour

overlaps the box rim, for plug or screw fixing

white, similar to RAL 9010

Standard: OVE/ONORM EN 60670-1:2014, OVE/ONORM EN 60670-22:2007

C

Part No.

EBRD 68 400 pc. box individually
labelled

EBRD 68 100 pc. box individually
labelled

EBRD 68 25 pc. box individually
labelled

EBRD 68 25 pc. bag
EBRD 68 20 pc. bag

UK
cA

Dimensions lid

70 mm

70 mm

70 mm

70 mm
70 mm

Further technical details

Model
Shape

Dimensions hox

@70 mm

@70 mm

@70 mm

@70 mm
@70 mm

Type of fastening
With screws

Sealable
Halogen
Material

free

VPE (pc) small/medium/large
-/ 400 /10000

-/100/10000

25 /400 /9600

1/16/384
1/20/ 480

Mounting cover
Round

Plug cover
False

False

False

PS

© EBULL Technik GmbH,02.03.2022

All figures refer to standardised test samples and are given to our best knowledge but without further commitment. It is Univolt s belief that information set forth in this
Data Sheet is accurate, EBull Technik GmbH, 2. HaidequerstraBe 2, 1110 Vienna, makes no warranty, expressed or implied, with respect thereto and disclaims any liability

from reliance thereon. All data are subject to change without prior notice.



