

EBRD 68



cover lid

Properties overlaps the box rim, for plug or screw fixing

Colour white, similar to RAL 9010

Standard: ÖVE/ÖNORM EN 60670-1:2014, ÖVE/ÖNORM EN 60670-22:2007



Art. no.	Part No.	Dimensions lid	Dimensions box	VPE (pc) small/medium/large
102 203	EBRD 68 400 pc. box individually labelled	70 mm	Ø 70 mm	- / 400 / 10000
102 204	EBRD 68 100 pc. box individually labelled	70 mm	Ø 70 mm	- / 100 / 10000
102 205	EBRD 68 25 pc. box individually labelled	70 mm	Ø 70 mm	25 / 400 / 9600
102 206	EBRD 68 25 pc. bag	70 mm	Ø 70 mm	1 / 16 / 384
102 207	EBRD 68 20 pc. bag	70 mm	Ø 70 mm	1 / 20 / 480

Further technical details

Model	Mounting cover	
Shape	Round	
Type of fastening	Plug cover	
With screws	False	
Sealable	False	
Halogen free	False	
Material	PS	